110/2018	Mira Yan	CC 3/AIG1800 8	387,1	C1 f a 3 9,   IDAC	
It'S. CASE OWNER	Ming You	ASSIGNM	,	1 / 1	1
	AMK	DOI: ASSIGNA	0.0	Date Time X	118
Surveyor:		1		Registered in Merimen	0128
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE			registered in vicinies.	8/2/2
Insured Vehicle No	(11 484	ł E	77 - N		
<b>*</b>	V 1	Van	Claim No.	*	-
Name of Insured	: Jeon Vie	Cary	Policy No.		
Insured Tel No.	HP:	770 1158	Make / Model		7 70
Excess Sec II :S\$	D.O	A: 5518	Place of Acciden	HE MERIET	62VP 7 (2
Is driver the owner	YES / NO ) Nati	ure of Accident			
If NO, Driver Nam	ie / Age :		OI GIA REPOR	T: YES / NO ; TP GIA R	EPORT: YES// NO
Driver Tel 1	40. :	(V/L: YES / NO )	Insured Liability	: % Final	? Yes/No
5H80B4	Х				
			The state of		57000
WSP: Chic	INSRS: WSP:		INSRS: WSP:	0 1	INSRS: WSP:
H Tel: Ouge	Tel:	15—11	Tel	71 /7	Tel:
Liability:	Liability:	(r=b)	Liability:	[V/ -A/]	Liability:
RMKS:	RMKS:		RMKS:		RMKS:
Date/Time	/-10 1 11 12 13 1 1	70 - 111	1.1.1		
1X/A	HROFAX TO INT	IN WELLIAM	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE / PIC
Broke	CHUNC X			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd)	
Vy-	101 x 10 X xx 11			Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pick)	m\r
No.	BINTE to sound	letter to 01		Call Ot: 30/1/1/8	gerget.
111/2		1 1 1 1 1 1		After call ltr to OI:	
[3]1/247		The orbins below report		Documentation Check Lis Notification ltr (if non-picks	
(3/1/2118	klu riph from 1716 , 161	1/2/18 / 1/16 4/1008	CL (IA	After call ltr to Ol:	(0)
16/1/	of the colo is the	orde plek-up.		Authorisation To Act:	
30 7/16				Release Voucher:	
	7			Final Repair Bill Car Rental Invoice:	
liphat.	Spike to 1915 You Gray to	and the are for protect	i Seele and	Towing Invoice	
	amore ALD Tissue Sul 1	ATTE TE UZ	-CHIC SIG	LTA / GIA :	
	for bulk Settlement.			Medical Bill	
			318	PIR:	
	RECE	EIVED 1 2 DCT 2		Mandate/Reject Instruction	0
	Atter lipsie phote V			LOD Payment Breakdown Forn	
				a agricust promotest toss	
RELIMINARY ADVICE		Sent By: A Lords		Post-Repair Photos:	
RELIMINARY ADVICE		Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
INALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
INALIZATION opair Cost.	Date/Time: UST 16 18  Date/Time: SS 280-80 (2.	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by: Email	
INALIZATION epair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with: days) Reduction: 59	%	Others  Confirm by:  Email  Call	Call Balk Settlement V
INALIZATION  cpair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT inal Liability:	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	%	Confirm by:  Email  Email  Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin	Balk Suttlement J
cpair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT inal Liability: cpair Cost: [U/169] cost of Rental (LOR):	Date/Time:	Confirm with: days) Reduction: 59	%	Confirm by:  Email  Email  Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin	
inalization  cpair Cost:  INAL SETTLEMENT  inal Liability:  cpair Cost: [U/164]  coss of Rental (LOR):  coss of Use (LOU).	Date/Time:	Confirm with:  days) Reduction: 59  affirm with (stille Lee essed) BOLA S/N No.: 11  days) × \$106.81  days)	%	Confirm by:  Email  Email  Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin	Balk Suttlement J
INALIZATION  epair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT  inal Liability: epair Cost: [U/450] coss of Rental (LOR): coss of Use (LOU): coss of Income (LOI):	Date/Time:	Confirm with:  days) Reduction: 54  aftern with (school Lee  essed) BOLA S/N No.: 11  days) × \$106 € 1  days)  days)	%	Confirm by:  Email  Email  Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin	Balk Suttlement J
INALIZATION  epair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT  inal Liability: epair Cost: [U/498]  oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU): oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only	Date/Time:	Confirm with:  days) Reduction: 59  affirm with (stille Lee essed) BOLA S/N No.: 11  days) × \$106.81  days)	%	Confirm by:  Email  Email  Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin	Balk Suttlement J
INALIZATION  cpair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT  inal Liability: cpair Cost: [ \( \sum \) [ \( \sum \) [ \( \sum \) [ \( \sum \) ]  coss of Rental (LOR): coss of Use (LOU): coss of Income (LOI): COR enly [ ] LOU only  ilA/LTA Search	Date/Time:	Confirm with:  days) Reduction: 54  aftern with (school Lee  essed) BOLA S/N No.: 11  days) × \$106 € 1  days)  days)	%	Confirm by:  Email  Call  If NO or B 28, Ass 1.in  Free! 1s	Balk settlement /
INALIZATION  cpair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT  inal Liability: cpair Cost:   U/ I/4/8   coss of Rental (LOR): coss of Use (LOU): coss of Income (LOI): OR only	Date/Time:	Confirm with:  days) Reduction: 54  aftern with (school Lee  essed) BOLA S/N No.: 11  days) × \$106 € 1  days)  days)	%	Confirm by:  Email  Call  If NO or B 28, Ass 1.in  Free! 1s  1) Claim status Normal/8  2) Report Format: 1s	Balk Settlement /
INALIZATION  epair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT  mal Liability: epair Cost: [ U / ls/s] coss of Rental (LOR): coss of Use (LOU): coss of Income (LOI): OR only [ ] LOU only IA/LTA Search ledical isbursement: egal Cost	Date/Time:	Confirm with:  days) Reduction: 59  afrim with (scile Lee essed) BOLA S/N No.: 21  days) * 106.31  days)  days)  (c.g. Tow/ Independent)	%	Confirm by:  Email  Call  If NO or B 28, Ass 1.in  Free! 1s  1) Claim status Normal/8  2) Report Format: 1s	Balk settlement /
INALIZATION  epair Cost.  INAL SETTLEMENT  inal Liability: epair Cost. [U/list] cost of Rental (LOR): cost of Use (LOU): cost of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only IA/LTA Search fedical insbursement: egal Cost otal:	Date/Time:	Confirm with:  days) Reduction: 54  aftern with (stille Lee essed) BOLA S/N No.: 11  days) * 106 % 1  days)  LOI [Tick only one]  (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	%	Others  Confirm by:  Email  Call  If NO or B 28, Ass Lin  Free 1 1s  1) Claim status Normal/7  2) Report Format  TF  3) Survey for 75	Balk Settlement /
INALIZATION  epair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT  inal Liability: epair Cost: [ \( \sum \) [ \( \sum \) [ \( \sum \) [ \( \sum \) ]  coss of Rental (LOR): coss of Use (LOU): coss of Income (LOI): COR ently [ ] LOU ently  ila/LTA Search fedical  bisbursement: egal Cost  otal: INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:  days) Reduction: 59  offirm with (grille Lee essed) BOLA S/N No.: 21  days) * 106.81  days)  LOI [Tick only one]  (e.g. Tow/ Independent)  othal Sum SS: 250.00  offirm with:	%	Confirm by:  Email  Email  If NO or B 28, Ass 1.in  Free t 1s  1) Claim status Normal/8 2) Report Format: 1p 3) Survey for: 15	Balk Settlement /
INALIZATION  cpair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT  inal Liability: cepair Cost: [\(\si\)/\[\line{\chi}\] coss of Rental (LOR): coss of Use (LOU): coss of Income (LOI): COR only [\(\si\)] LOU only cost [\(\si\)/\[\line{\chi}\] cost [\(\si\)/\[\chi\] cost [\(\si\)/\[\si\)/\	Date/Time:	Confirm with:  days) Reduction: 59  offirm with (grille Lee essed) BOLA S/N No.: 21  days) * 106.31  days)  LOI [Tick only one]  (e.g. Tow/ Independent)  that Sum SS: 250.00  offirm with:	%	Others  Confirm by:  Email  Call  If NO or B 28, Ass Lin  Free 1 1s  1) Claim status Normal/7  2) Report Format  TF  3) Survey for 75	Balk Settlement /

REF:		
one	ASSIGNMENT	
Date:	Vah No: SH 8069	4x Yr Regn SApr 202
time t lot	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Va	n / Lorry / 🕳 i / Prime Mover /
TE RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or	
Insp No:	Make: 14.2	AC: insufat/Std/NI/NA
Work 1		
	Sp.Reading 456%26	T/Radio: Insu@d / Std / NI / NA
ured:	Eng/No:	
licy N 🗢	C/No: KMHL	5 T41 VMCA 822042
nims  —It	Gen. Cond: Good / For / Poor /	
m Ins Kat Excess:	Steering: Inord / Jammed / Le	
Client * Filend	Brake: Inorder Jammed / Le	
ake of Mit	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD	dm or
	Tyre Size; F:	215/60116
Policy (million)	R:	**
	N/S O/S BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/	LIZA / MIC   OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
sparathe time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	West of
al. or Mi Stat Value:	* - · Front	Rear
ACAc Cital Rport: Consistent?: Yes or	No R/Bal. 7 mm	R/Bal. 2 mm
IA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or	OI WEST T	L/Bal. 7 mm
st. Repair: 1. days Res.: Yes or	1 10	D.O.L. 7/5/R
2 20		(DGE (Loyang)
um Sum: _tg _ % 3 Val.: Yes or		1 O/S I N/S   U/C   Rooftop or
A   REV   REP.   24 HRS	shicle: IN / OUT	Ker Ns
ate: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame	I Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	TOOL SECTION OF THE S	
1/5/18 Ismal 4/5 \$800	1204.	AZK
	, - ,	4
		1
	- C/3 (\$800 CD (Feb/H))	172.02/599/
	. U) ( \$ 000 +1	
	*	
atefine, Ne Passis? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:	
	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
: Final Report		Transportation:
Jantalina (188 Return to?		The second secon
	Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$	)S+R8SI
Destificiaçõe Retir to?	Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$	)S+RSSI ) Photos



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607196-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Auto	mobile
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG1800	8387/K1ma3
CH	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 08-05-2018 Code: AIG	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM
	Insured Veh.	SJL 484E	Veh. Inspected	SH 8064X
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	08/05/2018
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	•	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.			nditions of Tyres	
	Expression of the Control of the Con	Size	Make	Balance
_	R/H Front Tyre			mm
_	L/H Front Tyre			mm
_	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
١		Desc	ription of Damages	110 - 1000
j.		Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	05/05/2018	Inspection Date	07/05/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD	
	province in product of the second second	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.			Remarks	No. of the last of

# OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

nember of COMFORTDELGRO

CKED & PASSED OUT BY:

am:

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

## ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Maintine + 65 6383 6280 Facamile + 65 6260 9755

Workships 59 Longor Singapore 508365 7 Sunger Kadut Way Singapore 758156 7 Sunger 7581

JOB CARD Sales Order: 3822418

<sub>JC NO</sub>305157229

		A ALL STATES
MER	REGN SH 8064X	MILEAGE
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 7010045	MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL
MER 383 SIN MING DRIVE SS Singapore SINGAPORE 575717	MODELSONATA 05	0.05.72618 19:45
65508755 (O)	YR OF 65.04.2012	TARGET DATE
UNT CARD NO.	CHASSIS CODE 41VMCA822042	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:
cident Date: 05.05.2018 TURE: 3P 05.05.18/B  NO LABOR CODE	DESCRIPTION	HG

SERVICE ADVISO	R	1		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
viedgement Slip		Exit Pass			
SH 8064X	FZ AIG LKK	Vehicle No.:	SH 8064X		
of Service Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service /	Advisor	Date	
returned to Service Reception upo	n collection	To be kept by Sec	curity Guand		

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE\* VEHICLE NO: SH 8064X

DATE 7/5/2018 11:32

Fauzy

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	A	mount	]
	Rear Bumper			S	578.40	1
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement.			S	483.30	ı
	Rear Bumper Clip			S	22.00	ı
	Rear Bumper Sponge			S	137.40	ı
	Rear Bumper Under Cover >			S	185.80	ı
	Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) ×44->		S 38.00	S	76.00	
	SUB TOTAL			S	1,482.90	$\frac{1}{2}$
	LESS 20%			S	296.58	-
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			5	1,186.32	-
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor			s	135.70	
						1
				S	135.70	1
	Labour Charge					
	Panel Beating			5	288 00	1
	Spray Painting Charge			s	20000	1
	Wiring Charge			S	50-00	1
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			5	120,00	+
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	650.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	1,972.02	
	I I due					
	16 hi Mily					
	16 his 1(1(1))  1 7/5/18 13 50 hr.  2 hys.	To resurv To display Parts pric	Consultants hence notify feer of the following: by becoming your penting demonstrates or a 10 mg resurver as are submit to commission there is on a Warrout Prejud	ey .	sis .	
	2 kgs. Athe Ryen plli	Suppleme     is subject	not first one is access that certs, must be recovered a first approval from insurance ad by Resource	d and Compa	nny	
	1	Date:				
	T I					1

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

### COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No : 305157229 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 10.05.2018 Date **FINALIZATION FORM** LKK Fax: KALVIN Attn : Vehicle Reg No. : SH 8064X Date of Accident : 05.05.2018 The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-SJL 484E The repair job shall bill to: AIG The finalized amount shall be: (a) Spare Parts after List discount \$0.00 Labour Charges 50.00 Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost \$0.00 (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) \$800.00 Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% Final Lumpsum Repair cost \$800.00 Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days. 3. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 4. 7 working days Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and finalized amount Signature: Signature: : FAUZY BIN MOKHTAR Name 62148319 Date 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Item Amount Attached Remarks (Signature) Yes or No 1. Rental Rate P/Day YES 2. Loss of Income Paid N Survey Fees 4. LTA Search Fee 7.49 5. Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) 6 Overrun Remarks:

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

A16-likk

DATE 7/5/2018 11:32

Fauzy

	T A	1
Qty	Parts Descri	ption/ Labour
MODEL	: HYUNDAI SONATA	NOTE
MAKE		Pono
VEHICLE NO	: SH 8064X / 11 C	1+5~

Qty	: HYUNDAI SONATA  Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	A	mount
	Rear Bumper / Remail			\$	578.40
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement			\$	483.30
	Rear Bumper Clip			5	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge			5	137.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover			s	185.80
	Rear Bumper Protector (LH/RH) ×44/->		\$ 38.00	S	76.00
				-	1 402 00
	SUB TOTAL			S	1,482.90
	LESS 20%			5	296.58
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			3	1,186.32
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor			s	135.70
				S	135.70
			=	3	155.76
	Labour Charge				0.00
	Panel Beating			S	28000
				S	200.00
	Spray Painting Charge			186	
	Wiring Charge			S	50.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			S	120,00
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	650.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	1,972.02
	16 his cellery	I MW A I de	Constitute hones natify	H	
	16 his 18114 1 7/5/18 13 50 hr. 2 Rys.	the Repair To resurve To display Parts price That parts	Consultants hence notify ar of the following: percentage party pointing damages party curry resurve are via a province of resurve		
	2 kgs. Alle Ryon plli	No Regal     Suppleme     Backback	THE CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE CONTRACT O	bend	- 1
	After 1900	Signation Date			

#### Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

From:

Do-Not-Reply <do-not-reply@merimen.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 15 May, 2018 12:00 PM

To:

SUR; assignments

Subject:

NO OI GIA Report

Follow Up Flag: Flag Status:

Follow up Completed

Categories:

HMK

This mail is associated with: \*SH8064X (5708206735SG) [SJL484E]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD May 5 2018 6:00PM [Leow Deed Kiong]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Hi

Pls be advice that no OI GIA report received Pls find OI details below for your further actions

OI name: Leow Deed Kiong

Address: 178 Bishan Street 13 #08-217

SINGAPORE 570178

Mobile No: 97641381

Thank you.

Regards,

This is an auto-generated email. Do not reply to this email.

Sent by : Mithoo Singh, Aashweenjeet Kaur (AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18008387/K1ma3

17th May 2018

Leow Deed Kiong 178 Bishan Street 13 #08-217 SINGAPORE 570178

Dear Sirs.

## ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJL 484E AND SH 8064X ON 05.05.2018 ALONG/ AT AIRPORT BOULEVARD TOWARDS T2

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) to settle a THIRD PARTY claim against you for an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

Kindly proceed to lodge your GIA report within five (05) working days of receipt of this letter, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The GIA report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. You may refer to your Certificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centres.

If you have any information to add or any amendments to make, please contact the undersigned within five days from the date of this letter.

Please note that the standing of your insurance policy such as NCD, premium & etc would be affected.

Yours faithfully,

Bevan Lim Claims

Tel: 6749 4274 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: bevanlim@lkkauto.com

c.c. Claims Manager
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
(Motor Claims Dept)

## Print Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

\*SH8064X (5708206735SG) [SJL484E]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

May 5 2018 7:05PM [Leow Deed Kiong]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

From

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK\_HQ), sent on 13/07/2018 15:11 PM.

To

ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com; yokeshi.chan@aig.com; Darshe

ne.Supramaniam@aig.com; MingYao.Lee@aig.com; AIG\_SG

CC

pohkin@lkkauto.com; chewht@lkkauto.com

Subject

Fw: Re: No OI GIA Report (SH8064X VS SJL484E)

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we managed to speak to Insured Driver, OID mention she already lodge the accident report via online.

kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our necessary action.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

<-- Original Message -->

From: LKK HO

To: AIG\_SG; ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com; Imran.Ishak@aig.com;

yokeshi.chan@aig.com; Darshene.Supramaniam@aig.com

Sent On: 15/05/2018 09:26 AM

Subject: Re: No OI GIA Report (SH8064X VS SJL484E)

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly advise whether insured has reported. If so, kindly let us have a copy of insured's accident report for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933

<-- Original Message -->

From: AIG\_SG

To: LKK\_HQ

Sent On: 10/05/2018 05:01 PM

Subject: No OI GIA Report (SH8064X VS SJL484E)

Hi

Pls be advice that no OI GIA report received Pis find OI details below for your further actions

# COMFORTDELGRO

Ouri			ENGINEERING
Date	Ref: 30-May-18	CDGE Taxi Claims Dept	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
	ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD	59 Loyang Drive 4th Floor Singapore 508969	Maintine +65 6383 6280 Facsimilie +65 6280 9755
	ARTIS Buliding	Origapore Supsus	www.cdge.com.sg
	henton Way		Company Regulation No. 199508046W
#07-	T. T		Workshops
	apore 079120  : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT	PREJUDICE	Braddell 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear	Sir		Loyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
		OUR INSURED <u>SJL 484</u> IN <u>05.05.18</u>	E Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Orive Singapore 575717
Vehice The sin pre	are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Tra cle No: SH 8064X which was involved in the of vehicle owner and the taxl driver concerned have nesenting their claims against the party responsible lamage to the vehicle.	aptioned accident with yo equested and authorized	ur insured vehicle 15 Pandan Road ur insured vehicle 16 Ingapore 609286 us to assist them Ubi arising from 320 Ubi Road 3 Singspore 408649
As th	e accident was caused by the negligent act of your		Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapora 758156
we a	re submitting these claim for your consideration on	behalf of the claimants.	Sungei Kadut
	I OWNER'S CLAIM	12 2	7 Sungei Kadut Way Singapore 728791
1	Cost of Repair		Vieture Vieture
3	3.5 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 106.81 per Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK)	s 37	73.84 501 Yishun Industrial Park A Singapore 768732
4	GIA / LTA Search Fees	\$	7,49
5	GIA / Police Report Fees	\$	*
6	Towing / Medical / Transporation	\$	•
		Sub Total: \$ 1,23	37.33
HIRE	ER'S CLAIM		
7	3.5 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per	days \$ 28	80.00
		Total Claims: \$ 1,5	17.33
We e	enclose herewith the following documents to suppo	rt the claims: -	
a)	Original repair bill and photocopies of photograph		pcs.
b)	LTA search slip/s of : SJL 484E	25.55	1920
c)	GIA / Police report/s of : SH 8064X		
d)	Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator	_	
	( X ) Photograph/s of Accident Scene ( )	Certificate of Insurance	
	( ) Witness statement/s ( x ) Downtime/M	lileage record	
	y look into the matter and let us hear from you on t as possible.	he settlement of the said	claims as
	se note that it is a condition of any settlement reach y personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.	ned that it shall be without	prejudice
	s faithfully		

Executive



Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

CDGE Claims Department









51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18008387/K1fa3

1st October 2018

LEOW DEED KIONG

Block 178 Bishan Street 13, #08-217, Singapore 570178.

Attn: Ms Liao Youqing

Dear Sir/Madam,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING NOS. SJL 484E AND SH 8064X ALONG AIRPORT BOULEVARD ON 05.05.2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Poh Kin, Chong Case Handler DID: 6841 2132

DID: 6841 2132 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: pohkin@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

(Motor Claims Dept)

#### LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING ALONG

SONATA SH8064X , SJL484 E AIRPORT BLVD TWDS T 2

ON 05-May-18 18:45

1 / We

RAMLI BIN HAJI KARIM

(Hirer) NRIC No .:

51488180H

and/or

AHMAD RAIS BIN ABDUL ... (Relief) NRIC No.:

58227844C

Taxi Number

5H8064X

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

06-May-2018

Name of Hirer Hirer NRIC

RAMLI BIN HAJI KARIM

51488180H

Signature :



Address

223D COMPASSVALE WALK #03-675

544223

Contact No.

84370332

Name of Relief

AHMAD RAIS BIN ABDUL KADIR

Relief NRIC

58227844C

Signature :

12

Address

122B EDGEDALE PLAINS #03-167

822122

Contact No.

86838542

"The contents of this document apply to venicle damages CLAIMS DEPARTIVELY:
only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

205 BRADDELL ROAD
SINGAPORE 579701

## (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING I that we/l have reached an agreement with the appoint	
Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE L' amount claimed for S\$ 1250.00(Global Sum) for pursuant to the accident which occur	rd (name of surveyor) with respect to the vehicle no. 오늘 왕 64文 that was damaged
AMPORT BIND TWOS TZ SJL 484E.	
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on	\[ \] \[ \] \[ \] \[ \] \( \) (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION</u>

<u>PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SH 全 6 年文 make</u> the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SH & O64 C (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this(day) of	10	(month) 20 (year)
(LKK) AWK		CLAIMS DEPARTMENT COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 205 BRADDELL ROAD SINGAPORE 979701
Signed by appointed surveyor		Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Please forward your cheque made payable to: COMFORTPELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

Warringhings.

205 Bruster Road Singapore 579701 Marring + 65 5263 6390 Facultite + 65 6290 9755

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Workshape
Sib Leaning Drive Brigapore 100889
300 Sin Keng Drive Brigapore 573717
45 Pandan Russ Singapore 60088
300 Uto Russ 3 Singapore 400088
COMPANY KRG. NO.: 1995060489

Page: 1

#### TAX INVOICE

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS HUILD SINGAPORE 079120

CONTACT NO: 54193000

3225094

VICER NO

SH 8064X

TNV. NO/DATE 91372269 14.05.2018

HYUNDAT

DREEDING SONATA CHAMISTRE READING

DATE OF RES

CHASSIS CODE

JOR TYPE

KMHRT41VMCA822042

Description : 3P 05,05.18

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Limp Sum Repair Amt 7,000 % Add GST #

Total Invoice amount

856.00

Issued by Repair Ty

KATHERINETAN 14.05.2018 09:47:47

Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

1) WHILST TAKING ALL REASONABLE FREGRATIONS INCHES THE THE THE CONTROL OF RESPONSIBILITY FOR CAUSE OF OTHER PROPERTIES AS LINEARLY CHANGE BUT BUSH.

IN CONTROL BRAIL PROPERT THEIR VEHICLES MANEE WOLLD GROW SELECTIVE AND WHALL TO THE A DETERMINED BY NOTICE IN WRITING TO THE COLUMNY OF ANY DOMELANCE. THE WHILE FOR WILL BE DELICED.

COMMANY OF THE CURYOMEN AND BE CHROSED ON A DISTRIBUTE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE CURYOMEN AND BOT PAID ON THE DOS DATE OF THE COMMANY OF THE CURYOMEN AND BOT PAID ON THE DOS DATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE COMMANY OF THE CURYOMEN AND BOT PAID ON THE DOS DATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE COMMANY OF THE CURYOMEN AND THE POST PAID ON THE DOS DATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE POST PAID ON THE POST PAI PERIOD OF DEFAULT

A PLEASE EXAMINE THIS INVOICE MOREDICTELY DECREES HESSELL MAIL WITHIN 14 DAYS OF RECEIPT IF THE COLUMNY OCCUS NOT HARR RECOIL THE CORNECT AND BRIDING

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORIDELCAD

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

BANK/CHO N ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

OFFICE COPY

Our Ref: CT18050116

Date: 11 May 2018



#### TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

05/05/2018 @ 18:45 hrs

ALONG

AIRPORT BLVD TWDS T 2

INVOLVING

SJL484E

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SH8064X (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to RAMLI BIN HAJI KARIM IC NO S1488180H a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$106.81 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

4 . 1 . 2 .

4564208 MILEAGE HOURS OPERATED (TIME THEAGE READING TRAVELLED FROM TO FROM TO MAN 1035 0600 1456 1605 1905 1905 1905 1905 1905 1905 1905 19	миемае ноинз орен нои	ă								T
MILEAGE TRAVELLED FOM)  S 394  OLVI	456335394 4564208 4564208 4564208 MLEAGE READING FORM FORM FORM FORM FORM FORM FORM FORM	RATED (TIME				š				
w 0	4 5 6 3 5 5 4 2 0 4 5 6 4 2 0	HOURS OPE	1035	1605	1945	Bed				
4 5 6 3 5 5 4 4 5 6 4 2 0	4 5 6 3 5 4 5 6 4 2 4 5 6 4 2 4 5 6 6 4 5 6 6 4 5 6 6 6 6	MILEAGE TRAVELLED	394	200	3	Olvi				
	Resident Popar	MILEAGE READING	_	7	0 D	Ž				

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SJL484E

05 May 2018 / 18:45:00

Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK

SH8064X

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

LAIM SUE	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	08 May 2018 Edit Reg		07 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$800.00 Edit Estimate	4	800.00 lew #pt		Pending f Report Cancel Ca	or Survey
	Main	R	eference	Claim	Details	$\neg$	Documents		Show All
CLAIM S	JBFOLDER DE	13772200	Variation of the second	-		[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	Leaw Dec	d Klong, ID: S	4311273						
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	. Reg. No.: 1993	03821R				
Vehicle Re No.:	SH8064	x		Date	of Lass:		19:00 - :59 From LTA Reg Dat	te (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	TP / 570	8206735SG			y/Cover No.:	210010504	2-09 (Comprehens	ive)	
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SJL484E				y No. imant):	MCOM0015			
13000				Exce	1881				
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineeri	ng Pte Ltd (Loyang	) 59 Loyang Dri	ve, 50896	59 Loyang - T	el: 6214 8300		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 65-641	9-3000	[Handled b	y Lee, Ming-Yao]	MingYaq.Lee@	taig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	India Inte	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 63476100					
Adjuster:	17/05/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Har	dled by K	ALVIN ANG	WEI KUN ] [F	inal Rpt du	е
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Comp	ose Case Mail
			ort (SH8064X VS S load TP GIA Repor						
ALL ASS	CLATED TAS	KS⊟				View All S	earch Tasks Cre	eate New Task	Complete
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subjec	Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created (	On Done

#### Claim Documents

\*SH8064X (5708206735SG)

[SJL484E]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

May 5 2018 7:05PM

[Leow Deed Kiong]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	T	Thumbnail	_
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔽	2
Na	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	1 per	Thumbnail	
1	16/07/18 13:47	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: S3L484E, Claimant: LEOW DEED KIONG	0	Load HTM	
mh.		Total Carlos Car	-		
	otos/Images	Table and Committee and the sand the sa	3 per	400000000000000000000000000000000000000	☑
Na 1	Relabel/Reorder 08/05/18 17:21	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) General View	0	Thumbnail	-
	10000000000000000000000000000000000000			Load JPG	V
2	08/05/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	8
3	08/05/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
4	08/05/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5_	08/05/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	08/05/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	~
7	08/05/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	08/05/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	08/05/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
10	08/05/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	08/05/18 17:21	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
12	08/05/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
13	08/05/18 17:21	General View	0	Load 3PG	<b>∀</b>
14	08/05/18 17:21	General View			-
		AND COUNTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	0	Load JPG	V
15	08/05/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	08/05/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>X</b>
17	08/05/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	08/05/18 17:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	08/05/18 17:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	08/05/18 17:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
21	08/05/18 17:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	☑
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	V
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	14/05/18 23:54	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	14/05/18 23:54	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	17/05/18 10:15	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	
4	16/10/18 12:50	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	16/10/18 12:50	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	9	Load PDF	
7	16/10/18 12:50 16/10/18 12:50	Release Voucher RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
-	16/10/18 12:50	LTA SEARCH	9	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2



#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			4
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR	NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURY	/EYOF
-----------------------------------	-------	----	----	-------	------	----	------	-------

$I \leftarrow \Delta IM$		

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SH8064X (TP v		Model:	CRDI AT ABS 2WD 4DR
Date of Accident:	05/05/2018			TURBO (A)
Global Sum Settlem	ent : [X]	Yes	[ ] No	1
Repair Estimate		: \$	2,110.0	8
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,250.00	
Loss of Use		: \$		2.50 days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$		2.50 days
LTA / GIA Search Fe	ee	: \$		
Others:		: \$		1
		: \$		1
Final Settlement Sur	m (Global Sum)	: \$	1,250.00	
Is Third Party Work	shop GIA Regis	tered?	[X] YES	[ ] NO (Kindly indicate
Delow)				
A) For Non GIA R				/(%) le: Yes/-Ne—BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	ered Workshop:	%)	BOLA Applicat _27 Assessed Liab	
B) For GIA Regist	ered Workshop:	%)	BOLA Applicat _27 Assessed Liab	lity (*):(%)
B) For GIA Regist  BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab	ered Workshop: 100(\footnote{\text{billity to be filled or }}	%) nly for chain	BOLA Applicat _27 Assessed Liab	lity (*):(%)
B) For GIA Regist  BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab  Remarks  Payment Instruction	ered Workshop: 100(\footnote{\text{billity to be filled or }}	%) nly for chain kdown	BOLA Applicat _27 Assessed Liab	lity (*):(%)
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks  Payment Instructio  1) ComfortDelGro	ered Workshop:100( billity to be filled or	%) nly for chain kdown	BOLA Applicat _27 Assessed Liab collisions and for o	lle: Yes/-Ne—BOLA Scenario No: lity (*):(%) cases where BOLA does not apply.
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks  Payment Instructio 1) ComfortDelGro 2)	ered Workshop:100( billity to be filled or	%) nly for chain kdown	BOLA Applicate27 Assessed Liab collisions and for d	lle: Yes/-Ne—BOLA Scenario No: lity (*):(%) cases where BOLA does not apply.
B) For GIA Regist  BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab  Remarks  Payment Instruction	ered Workshop:100( billity to be filled or	%) nly for chain kdown	BOLA Applicate27 Assessed Liab collisions and for o	lle: Yes/-Ne—BOLA Scenario No: lity (*):(%) cases where BOLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18008387/K1FA3Q2

Date:

16/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100105042-09

Claimant Vehicle

SH8064X

Insured Vehicle No: SJL484E

Date of Loss:

05/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5708206735SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SH8064X

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI SONATA NF, 2.0 CRDI AT ABS 2WD

Engine No:

D4EAB062324

456420 km

4DR TURBO (A) 05/04/2012 (Man. Year: 2012)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHET41VMCA822042

0.00

1,254.06

Reg. Date: Colour

Blue

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1991 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Nett Amount (S\$)

Pre-accident Condition:

0.00

856.00

38.46

59.43

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16

Front Left Side:

COST OF CLAIMS

Miscellaneous Items

Parts

West Lake 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

Front Right Side: West Lake 7 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff % 1,322.02 616.02 706.00 53.40

Labour 650.00 400.00 250.00 Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00 Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00

Calculated Gross Total (S\$) 1,972.02 1,016.02 956.00 48.48 Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$) 800.00 1.972.02 800.00 1,172.02 59.43 + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) 138.04 82.04 59.43 56.00

2,110.06

0.00

125.00 + Loss of Use (2.5 x S\$50.00/day) (S\$) + Car Rental (2.5 x S\$106.81/day) (S\$) 267.03 + Doc/Search Fee (S\$) 7.49

> Nett Liability (S\$) 1,255.52 Global Sum Settlement (S\$) 1,250.00

INSPECTION

Adjuster Report

Date of Assignment:

07/05/2018

Date Inspected:

07/05/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Chong Poh Kin

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Page 3 of 4

## REPAIR DETAILS

## Recommended Parts

Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	578.40 FL	*578.40 FL
1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	483.30 FL	*-FL
1		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	137.40 FL	*-FL
1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Serviceable	185.80 FL	*-FL
2		*REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH/RH)	Repair	76.00 FL	*-FL
1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	135.70 FS	*135.70 FS
chise	part. S=SpcN	ett. L=ListItemDisc.	-		
			Sub Total (S\$)	1,618.60	736.10
		- List Item Discount on L Item	ns 20.00/20.00% (S\$)_	296.58	120.08
			Total Parts (S\$)	1,322.02	616.02
1			*REAR BUMPER *REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT *REAR BUMPER CLIP *REAR BUMPER SPONGE *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER *REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH/RH) *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR hise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListttemDisc.	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Serviceable  *REAR BUMPER CLIP Necessary  *REAR BUMPER SPONGE Serviceable  *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER Serviceable  *REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH/RH) Repair  *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Shorted  hise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.  Sub Total (S\$)  - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Serviceable 483.30 FL  *REAR BUMPER CLIP Necessary 22.00 FL  *REAR BUMPER SPONGE Serviceable 137.40 FL  *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER Serviceable 185.80 FL  *REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH/RH) Repair 76.00 FL  *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Shorted 135.70 FS  hise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.  Sub Total (S\$) 1,618.60  - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) 296.58

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	280.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	200.00	180.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	20.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	650.00	400.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >